

New name. New address.



DESTINATION: HAMBURG AIRPORT.

Big goals call for new ways: On **15 May 2017**, the specialist for direct room humidification will take off one last time as **DRAABE** and land right at the Hamburg airport as **Condair Systems**.

As a traditional Hamburg-based company, DRAABE has been a successful member of the Swiss **Condair Group** since 2001. With extended sales responsibilities for Germany and Central Europe, DRAABE is now becoming part of the new European production and logistics centre of Condair.





NEW NAME.

DRAABE becomes **Condair Systems** and thereby underlines its leading role as a provider of **all-in-one systems** for direct room humidification.

With about 650 employees, the Condair Group is the **world's leading manufacturer** of commercial and industrial air humidifiers and systems.

At the **airport in Hamburg**, with perfect access to transport by air, water and land, the new location of Condair Systems will be very important in the future: The move will also bring together the existing Condair logistics and assembly plants of **Switzerland**, **Great Britain and Denmark** in the Hamburg metropolitan region.



NEW ADDRESS.

On **15 May 2017**, DRAABE will move to Norderstedt near Hamburg as Condair Systems GmbH – right next to the Hamburg airport.

New central delivery address

for all DRAABE service containers and replacement parts

Condair Systems GmbH Nordportbogen 5 22848 Norderstedt, Germany From May 15, 2017

New e-mails

General: info@condair-systems.eu

Customer Service / Technology: technical.support@condair-systems.de

The telephone and fax numbers remain the same!



SAME SPIRIT.

Air humidification to relax.

With DRAABE air humidification, you don't need to worry about a thing – also in the future!

We will continue to offer expert advice, planning, installation and maintenance as an all-in-one solution from a single source. Of course including all comprehensive service offerings and personal support by your regular contact person.

SIMPLY RELAX – with the DRAABE air humidification systems from Condair Systems!





















.... and win one of five trips to Hamburg

Register at: www.draabe.com/take-off

DRAABE Industrietechnik GmbH Member of the Condair Group Schnackenburgallee 18 22525 Hamburg, Germany T +49 40 853277-0 F +49 40 853277-44 draabe@draabe.com www.draabe.com

